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2022 Australian Coastal Rowing and Beach Sprints Champion Friday, 19 August 2022

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 12 Open Men's Coastal Rowing Solo Heat 1

1 15.02 Lindisfarne (Tom Wilcox) 3 23:37.29   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 University of Queensland (Callum Breetzke) 2 24:14.86  37.57 +37.57
3 15.06 University of Queensland (Morgan Hodgson) 4 24:57.47  42.61 +80.18
4 15.03 Richmond (Tim Foster) 1 25:31.09  33.62 +113.8

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 13 PR3 Mixed Coastal Rowing Double Scull Heat 1

1 20.01 ANU (Donoghoe,Macartney) 2 24:49.61   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 Coastal Rowing Noosa/Ri… (Cameron,Harrap*) 3 27:30.16 160.55 +160.5

20.02 Barbarians/Uni Queensla… (Russell,Robinson) 1         DID NOT FINISH
Progress : *substitute

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 14 Open Women's Coastal Rowing Solo Heat 1

1 14.03 UTS Haberfield (Sofia Aguirre) 1 24:53.58   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 Richmond (Helen Pearce) 3 27:15.44 141.86 +141.8
3 14.01 Korowa Anglican Girls (Jane Robinson) 2 30:18.70 183.26 +325.1

14.04 University of Queensland (Elizabeth Newell) 4 DID NOT START
Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 15 Under 21 Mixed Coastal Rowing Coxed Quad Scull Heat 1

1 13.02 UTS Haberfield/Glebe (Critchlow,Anderton,Scott Brown,Jewell,c:Cooper) 2 21:28.78   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Commercial (O'Toole,Keymer,Rix,Wex,c:Chaudhry) 1 21:49.88  21.10 +21.10

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 16 Masters Mixed Coastal Rowing Double Scull Heat 1

1 18.05 University of Queensland (Draydon,Draydon)  (D) 2 25:12.52   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 Uni Queensland/Brisbane… (Austin,Kininmonth)  (E) 3 25:51.42  38.90 +38.90
3 18.01 ANU (Donoghoe,Macartney)  (F) 4 26:29.52  38.10 +77.00
4 18.03 Glenorchy (Keppel,Rolls)  (E) 5 28:04.50  94.98 +171.9
5 18.02 Coastal Rowing Noosa (Harrap,Ellaway)  (D) 1 30:26.47 141.97 +313.9

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 17 Open Men's Coastal Rowing Solo Heat 2

1 15.04 UTS Haberfield (Marcus Della Marta) 1 24:07.08   0.00  +0.00
2 15.08 University of Queensland (Pieter Dikken) 2 27:39.64 212.56 +212.5
3 15.05 UTS Haberfield (Mathys Ferriere) 3 29:35.72 116.08 +328.6

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 19 PR3 Mixed Coastal Rowing Double Scull Final

1 20.02 Barbarians/Uni Queensla… (Russell,Robinson) 1 23:48.08   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 ANU (Donoghoe,Macartney) 3 28:05.92 257.84 +257.8
3 20.03 Coastal Rowing Noosa/Ri… (Cameron,Harrap*) 4 28:38.34  32.42 +290.2

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 20 Open Women's Coastal Rowing Solo Final

1 14.04 University of Queensland (Elizabeth Newell) 4 24:34.86   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 UTS Haberfield (Sofia Aguirre) 1 24:56.45  21.59 +21.59
3 14.02 Richmond (Helen Pearce) 2 26:24.56  88.11 +109.7
4 14.01 Korowa Anglican Girls (Jane Robinson) 3 29:40.13 195.57 +305.2

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 21 Under 21 Mixed Coastal Rowing Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 13.02 UTS Haberfield/Glebe (Critchlow,Anderton,Scott Brown,Jewell,c:Cooper) 1 21:55.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Commercial (O'Toole,Keymer,Rix,Wex,c:Chaudhry) 2 22:41.14  46.14 +46.14
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2022 Australian Coastal Rowing and Beach Sprints Champion Friday, 19 August 2022

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 22 Masters Mixed Coastal Rowing Double Scull Final

1 18.04 Uni Queensland/Brisbane… (Austin,Kininmonth)  (E) 2 24:44.05   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 University of Queensland (Draydon,Draydon)  (D) 1 25:04.25  20.20 +20.20
3 18.03 Glenorchy (Keppel,Rolls)  (E) 4 26:09.38  65.13 +85.33
4 18.01 ANU (Donoghoe,Macartney)  (F) 6 26:50.88  41.50 +126.8

18.02 Coastal Rowing Noosa (Harrap,Ellaway)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 4000M Margins
Race 23 Open Men's Coastal Rowing Solo Final

1 15.06 University of Queensland (Morgan Hodgson) 4 21:33.36   0.00  +0.00
2 15.04 UTS Haberfield (Marcus Della Marta) 2 21:49.33  15.97 +15.97
3 15.08 University of Queensland (Pieter Dikken) 5 22:27.88  38.55 +54.52
4 15.02 Lindisfarne (Tom Wilcox) 1 23:07.03  39.15 +93.67
5 15.07 University of Queensland (Callum Breetzke) 3 24:07.19  60.16 +153.8


